
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	ROOTS	UNBOUND	2025-07-01	to	2025-07-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-07-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $2,123.92
2025-07-01 STAMPS.COM	*USPOSTAGE txn_rYHPkRX -$100.00 $2,023.92
2025-07-02 July	rent txn_gnHJXrA -$177.00 $1,846.92
2025-07-02 June	rent txn_NQHZJE9 -$177.00 $1,669.92
2025-07-03 Stamps.com txn_8rH7X6Y -$22.85 $1,647.07
2025-07-05 Amazon txn_gnHJXxl -$16.56 $1,630.51
2025-07-21 Airtable txn_V0HgPW2 -$240.00 $1,390.51
2025-07-22 Amazon.com txn_MNH5X52 -$341.73 $1,048.78
2025-07-22 PIRATE	SHIP	*	POSTAGE txn_LgHRKmX -$16.06 $1,032.72
2025-07-23 Amazon	Tips txn_p5HoZQ2 -$15.00 $1,017.72
2025-07-23 PIRATE	SHIP	*	POSTAGE txn_a8HM95W -$2.82 $1,014.90
2025-07-27 Amazon	Grocery	Subscri txn_d7HYRQ4 -$5.51 $1,009.39
2025-07-31 1/3	Aug	rent txn_R2HV2lz -$177.00 $832.39

WITHDRAWN:	$1,291.53.	DEPOSITED:	$0.00. $832.39

Roots	Unbound	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	Roots	Unbound's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


